MARKING SHEET FOR WORLDS SCHOOLS DEBATE

There are no 'Low-Point' wins.
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There are no draws in competitive debating!

Substantive Speeches (Out of 100):

FORMAT

each Adjudicator must complete their Adjudication Ballot.

4.1 Half points are PERMITTED but quarter points are NOT

Standard

Brilliant, best ever seen

Excellent

Very Good

Better than Average

Good Average for Competition

Below Average

Poor

Weak

Really weak

Style

(40)

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

Content

(40)

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

Strategy

(20)

16

15-16

15

14-15

14

13-14

13

12-13

12

5 Reply Speeches (Out of 50): Half points are PERMITTED but quarter points are NOT

Standard

Brilliant, best ever seen

Better than Average

Good Average for Competition

Below Average

Poor

Style

(20)

16

15

14

13

12

Content

(20)

16

15

14

13

12

Strategy

(10)

7.5

6.5

Overall

(100)

80

76-79

74-75

71-73

70

67-69

65-66

61-64

60

Overall

(50)

40

36-39

35

31-34

30
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