MARKING SHEET FOR WORLDS SCHOOLS DEBATE FORMAT

- 1 each Adjudicator must complete their Adjudication Ballot.
- 2 There are no draws in competitive debating!
- 3 There are no 'Low-Point' wins.
- 4 Substantive Speeches (Out of 100):
 - 4.1 Half points are PERMITTED but quarter points are NOT

Standard	Style	Content (40)	Strategy (20)	Overall (100)
Brilliant, best ever seen	32	32	16	80
Excellent	31	31	15-16	76-79
Very Good	30	30	15	74-75
Better than Average	29	29	14-15	71-73
Good Average for Competition	28	28	14	70
Below Average	27	27	13-14	67-69
Poor	26	26	13	65-66
Weak	25	25	12-13	61-64
Really weak	24	24	12	60

5 Reply Speeches (Out of 50): Half points are PERMITTED but quarter points are NOT

Standard	Style (20)	Content (20)	Strategy (10)	Overall (50)
Brilliant, best ever seen	16	16	8	40
Better than Average	15	15	7.5	36-39
Good Average for Competition	14	14	7	35
Below Average	13	13	6.5	31-34
Poor	12	12	6	30